MVAS series
SHUTTLE VALVE
Specification
Model MVAS
Bore No. 6A 8A
Port size Rc1/8 Rc1/4
Medium Air
Operating pressure range 0.1~1 MPa

Symbol
MVAS ─ 6A ─ G
Order example
MODEL PORT SIZE
6A: Rc1/8
8A: Rc1/4
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
22.5
45
45
A
E2E1
A
E2E1
24
2-ø4.2 thru
3-Rc1/8
16.5
8.25
9
26 22
45 13.2
55
62
E2E1
26.4
24
20
2-ø4.2 thru
3-Rc1/4
29
.535
.4
13
MVAS-6A MVAS-8A